
Team Schedule
Boys Middle School Track
4/1/2020 to 5/31/2020

Barberton MS
477 4th Street NW
Barberton, OH 44203

School Phone:
Fax:

Track
Boys Middle School

Place Time
Thursday 04/02/20 *North Royalton Middle School Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 04/09/20 *Highland MS-Medina Home 4:00 PM

Monday 04/13/20 Coventry Junior High School Home 4:00 PM

Friday 04/17/20 *Revere Middle School Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 04/23/20 *Copley-Fairlawn MS Away 4:00 PM

Thursday 04/30/20 *TBA (@ Brecksville MS ) Away 4:30 PM

Monday 05/04/20 TBA (Louisville MS ) Home 4:30 PM

Monday 05/11/20 *Wadsworth Middle School Home 4:00 PM

Wednesday 05/13/20 *Twinsburg Middle School (SL Track Invitational
(Qualifier))

Away 4:00 PM

Friday 05/15/20 *Twinsburg Middle School (SL Track Invitational
(Finals))

Away 4:00 PM

MS Faculty Manager Athletic Director

Jordan Hardwick
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